
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name=
MIDLAND FUNDING LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201401080000
07230

01/08/2014
11:09:57

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FORMENTAN
O SHAUNA

201401080000
07280

01/08/2014
11:10:02

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BLANKEMEYE
R CINDY

201401080000
07290

01/08/2014
11:10:03

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LEBLANC
LEON

201401160000
16030

01/16/2014
02:41:39

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

MCDINE
SALLY

Instr
#:20121220000
486400

201401210000
17860

01/21/2014
10:50:37

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARDY
STELLA

201402110000
38630

02/11/2014
11:44:32

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KEETON
BEVERLY

201402110000
38620

02/11/2014
11:44:31

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PARTRIDGE
JAMES

201402110000
38640

02/11/2014
11:44:33

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARPENTER
SCOTT

201402110000
38650

02/11/2014
11:44:34

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BURGER
ROBERT

201402120000
39940

02/12/2014
11:38:57

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HEDGPETH
VONNIE

201403170000
72560

03/17/2014
10:18:08

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HILL SHARA

201402210000
47680

02/21/2014
10:23:45

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MARTIN
STEVEN

201403280000
87350

03/28/2014
12:04:02

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BROWN
CHARLES

201403240000
81850

03/24/2014
03:16:10

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GRAY
VALERIE

201403260000
83940

03/26/2014
10:23:07

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS
KAREN

201404040000
97040

04/04/2014
08:59:10

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PHIFER
CHRISTIN

201404040000
97110

04/04/2014
09:05:30

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARTRIGHT
THOMAS

201404040000
97250

04/04/2014
09:17:09

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MACON
LATOYA

201404040000
97010

04/04/2014
08:56:28

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHAMPION
CHARLES

201404090001
02240

04/09/2014
10:05:56

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PINEDA
ARNULFO

201404090001
02260

04/09/2014
10:05:58

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS
AURELIA

201404160001
10230

04/16/2014
08:58:33

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KING ANGELIA

201404280001
24770

04/28/2014
09:31:32

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DATES
SUZANNE

201404280001
24790

04/28/2014
09:31:34

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TAYLOR ELLIS

201404280001
24780

04/28/2014
09:31:33

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WHITE
KIMBERLY



201405020001
31700

05/02/2014
03:07:57

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GUTIERREZ
MARLENE

201405020001
31710

05/02/2014
03:07:58

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HAWKINS
KATHY

201405290001
61260

05/29/2014
10:37:32

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DANGO
SABAH

201406040001
69270

06/04/2014
02:35:18

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FARMER
ROBERT

201407140002
14100

07/14/2014
03:44:39

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LUFF JOSEPH


