Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= MIDLAND FUNDING LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201401080000 07230	01/08/2014 11:09:57	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FORMENTAN O SHAUNA						
201401080000 07280	01/08/2014 11:10:02	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BLANKEMEYE R CINDY						
201401080000 07290	01/08/2014 11:10:03	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LEBLANC LEON						
201401160000 16030	01/16/2014 02:41:39	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	MCDINE SALLY					Instr #:20121220000 486400	
201401210000 17860	01/21/2014 10:50:37	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARDY STELLA						
201402110000 38630	02/11/2014 11:44:32	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KEETON BEVERLY						
201402110000 38620	02/11/2014 11:44:31	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PARTRIDGE JAMES						
201402110000 38640	02/11/2014 11:44:33	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARPENTER SCOTT						
201402110000 38650	02/11/2014 11:44:34	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BURGER ROBERT						
201402120000 39940	02/12/2014 11:38:57	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HEDGPETH VONNIE						
201403170000 72560	03/17/2014 10:18:08	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HILL SHARA						
201402210000 47680	02/21/2014 10:23:45	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MARTIN STEVEN						
201403280000 87350	03/28/2014 12:04:02	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BROWN CHARLES						
201403240000 81850	03/24/2014 03:16:10	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GRAY VALERIE						
201403260000 83940	03/26/2014 10:23:07	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS KAREN						
201404040000 97040	04/04/2014 08:59:10	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PHIFER CHRISTIN						
201404040000 97110	04/04/2014 09:05:30	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARTRIGHT THOMAS						
201404040000 97250	04/04/2014 09:17:09	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MACON LATOYA						
201404040000 97010	04/04/2014 08:56:28	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHAMPION CHARLES						
201404090001 02240	04/09/2014 10:05:56	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PINEDA ARNULFO						
201404090001 02260	04/09/2014 10:05:58	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVIS AURELIA						
201404160001 10230	04/16/2014 08:58:33	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KING ANGELIA						
201404280001 24770	04/28/2014 09:31:32	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DATES SUZANNE						
201404280001 24790	04/28/2014 09:31:34	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TAYLOR ELLIS						
201404280001 24780	04/28/2014 09:31:33	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WHITE KIMBERLY						

	05/02/2014 03:07:57	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GUTIERREZ MARLENE			
		MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HAWKINS KATHY			
		MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DANGO SABAH			
		MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FARMER ROBERT			
201407140002 14100		MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LUFF JOSEPH			